Programming changes to the Broward Draft Tentative Work Program FY 2020-2024

Category

Item

Phase

Phase Description

Project Description

1/22/2019
Action

Phase deferred from FY

2 i R-9/ |- le Rd | h B
5 Construction Contract SR-9/ 1-95 @ Sample Rd Interchange roward 2021 to Y2023
Phase deferred from FY
56 Construction Utilities SR-9/ 1-95 @ Sample Rd Interchange Broward 2020 to FY2022
Deferred* 436958-1 =R def T =
ase deferred from
7 ion Rail R-9/ |- le Rd | h B
5 Construction Rai SR-9/ 1-95 @ Sample Rd Interchange roward 2020 to EY2022
Phase deferred from FY
2 El R-9/ |- le Rd | h B
6 C SR-9/ 1-95 @ Sample Rd Interchange roward 2021 to FY2023
Ph doutf FY
52 Construction Contract SR-9/ 1-95 @ Broward Blvd Interchange Broward ase moved out from
2024 to FY2025
435513-1 oh S out f oy
ase moved out from
62 CEl SR-9/ 1-95 @ Broward Blvd Interchange Broward
2024 to FY2025
Moved-Out** —
. SR-93/ I-75 Griffin to I-75/1-595 Inter; Phase moved out from FY
52 Construction Contract Broward
434477-1 Landscape 2024 to FY2025
SR-93/ |-75 Griffin to I-75/1-595 Inter; Phase moved out from FY
62 CEl Broward
Landscape 2024 to FY2025

*Deferred: a project phase that has been moved to a later year in the five year Work Program

**Moved-Out: a project phase that has been moved out of the five year window to a future year

The following are project pages from the adopted Broward Draft Tentative Work Program FY 2020-2024 for reference.




TRANSPORTATION SYSTEM: 01 INTRASTATE INTERSTATE

436958.1 SR-9/1-95 @ SR-834/SAMPLE RD FR S OF NB EXIT RAMP TO N OF NB ENT. RAMP
WIDEN I-95 BRIDGES OVER SAMPLE ROAD. 3203=VE STUDY G/W 439910-1 & 441630-1

Work Mix: INTERCHANGE JUSTIFICA/MODIFICA Extra Description:

Cont. Class: TALLAHASSEE LET

Phase Fund Code
RW Land DDR
Construction DI
CEIL ACNP
ENV DS

Total For Project 436958.1

FY 2020
$15,005

$590,000

$10,000
$615,005

FY 2021
$134,467

$17,279,932
$2,816,236

$20,230,635

PM: Robert Lopes

FY 2022

FY 2023

FY 2024

5 Year Total
$149,472

$17,869,932

$2,816,236
$10,000

$20,845,640

Unfunded
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TRANSPORTATION SYSTEM: 01 INTRASTATE INTERSTATE

435513.1 SR-9/I-95 @ SR-842/BROWARD BOULEVARD

Work Mix: INTERCHANGE - ADD LANES
Cont. Class: TALLAHASSEE LET

Phase

P.E.

RW Support

RW Land

Construction

CEI

ENV
Total For Project 435513.1

Extra Description:

Fund Code FY 2020

ACNP

DDR
DIH

BNIR
DDR

ACNP
STED

ACNP
SA

ACNP

PM: Anson Sonnett
ULTIMATE INTERCHANGE IMPROVEMENTS 22-01 TRAFFIC PROJECTIONS, SURVEYS, EDTM ACTIVITIES 22-02 PRIMARY PD&E CONSULTANT 22-03 VE

WORKSHOP
FY 2021 FY 2022
$8,600,000
$1,052,640
$288,000
$1,000,000
$80,000
$20,000 $50,000
$8,620,000 $2,470,640

FY 2023 FY 2024
$3,000,000 $6,880,462
$100,000 $59,234,658

$49,527,037

$11,533,402
$150,000

$3,100,000 $127,325,559

5 Year Total
$8,600,000
$1,052,640

$288,000
$1,000,000
$9,960,462
$59,334,658
$49,527,037

$11,533,402
$150,000

$70,000
$141,516,199

Unfunded

November. 14 2018
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TRANSPORTATION SYSTEM: 01 INTRASTATE INTERSTATE

434477.1 SR-93/1-75 FROM SOUTH OF GRIFFIN RD TO SOUTH OF I-75/I-595 INTERCHANGE PM: Vanita Saini

Work Mix: LANDSCAPING
Cont. Class: DISTRICT LET

Extra Description:

City:

SUNRISE - DAVIE - WESTON

BOLD LANDSCAPE ALSO INCLUDES GRIFFIN RD INTERCHANGE AND ROYAL PALM BLVD INTERCHANGE, AND INCLUDES NEW EB SR-84 SLIP REMAIN
ON APP TO ALIGN WITH THE ROYAL PALM BLVD INTERCHANGE; 421548-1 APP FOR FY 2020 TO ALIGN WITH 436308-1, SEGS B & E RAMP LIMITS TO

I-75 SB. COVERS LIMITS OF I-75 EXPRESS SEGMENTS B & E.

Phase Fund Code FY 2020 FY 2021 FY 2022 FY 2023 FY 2024 5 Year Total Unfunded
P.E. DDR $598,140 $598,140
DIH $12,500 $12,500
Construction DDR $3,801,512 $3,801,512
CEIL DDR $570,227 $570,227
DIH $171,068 $171,068
Total For Project 434477.1 $610,640 $4,542,807 $5,153,447
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