Category	Item	Phase	Phase Description	Project Description	County	Action
Deferred*	436958-1	52	Construction Contract	SR-9/ I-95 @ Sample Rd Interchange	Broward	Phase deferred from FY 2021 to FY2023
		56	Construction Utilities	SR-9/ I-95 @ Sample Rd Interchange	Broward	Phase deferred from FY 2020 to FY2022
		57	Construction Rail SR-9/ I-95 @ Sample Rd Interchange		Broward	Phase deferred from FY 2020 to FY2022
		62	CEI	SR-9/ I-95 @ Sample Rd Interchange	Broward	Phase deferred from FY 2021 to FY2023
	435513-1	52	Construction Contract	SR-9/ I-95 @ Broward Blvd Interchange	Broward	Phase moved out from FY 2024 to FY2025
Moved-Out**		62	CEI	SR-9/ I-95 @ Broward Blvd Interchange	Broward	Phase moved out from FY 2024 to FY2025
	434477-1	52	Construction Contract	SR-93/ I-75 Griffin to I-75/I-595 Inter; Landscape	Broward	Phase moved out from FY 2024 to FY2025
		62	CEI	SR-93/ I-75 Griffin to I-75/I-595 Inter; Landscape	Broward	Phase moved out from FY 2024 to FY2025

^{*}Deferred: a project phase that has been moved to a later year in the five year Work Program

The following are project pages from the adopted Broward Draft Tentative Work Program FY 2020-2024 for reference.

^{**}Moved-Out: a project phase that has been moved out of the five year window to a future year

TRANSPORTATION SYSTEM: 01 INTRASTATE INTERSTATE

436958.1 SR-9/I-95 @ SR-834/SAMPLE RD FR S OF NB EXIT RAMP TO N OF NB ENT. RAMP

PM: Robert Lopes

Work Mix: INTERCHANGE JUSTIFICA/MODIFICA

Extra Description:

WIDEN I-95 BRIDGES OVER SAMPLE ROAD. 3203=VE STUDY G/W 439910-1 & 441630-1

Cont. Class: TALLAHASSEE LET

Phase	Fund Code	FY 2020	FY 2021	FY 2022	FY 2023	FY 2024	5 Year Total	Unfunded
RW Land	DDR	\$15,005	\$134,467				\$149,472	
Construction	DI	\$590,000	\$17,279,932				\$17,869,932	
CEI	ACNP		\$2,816,236				\$2,816,236	
ENV	DS	\$10,000					\$10,000	
Total For Project 436958.1		\$615,005	\$20,230,635				\$20,845,640	

435513.1 SR-9/I-95 @ SR-842/BROWARD BOULEVARD

PM: Anson Sonnett

Extra Description: ULTIMATE INTERCHANGE IMPROVEMENTS 22-01 TRAFFIC PROJECTIONS, SURVEYS, EDTM ACTIVITIES 22-02 PRIMARY PD&E CONSULTANT 22-03 VE **Work Mix:** INTERCHANGE - ADD LANES WORKSHOP

Cont. Class: TALLAHASSEE LET

Phase	Fund Code	FY 2020	FY 2021	FY 2022	FY 2023	FY 2024	5 Year Total	Unfunded
P.E.	ACNP		\$8,600,000				\$8,600,000	
RW Support	DDR			\$1,052,640			\$1,052,640	
	DIH			\$288,000			\$288,000	
RW Land	BNIR			\$1,000,000			\$1,000,000	
	DDR			\$80,000	\$3,000,000	\$6,880,462	\$9,960,462	
Construction	ACNP				\$100,000	\$59,234,658	\$59,334,658	
	STED					\$49,527,037	\$49,527,037	
CEI	ACNP					\$11,533,402	\$11,533,402	
	SA					\$150,000	\$150,000	
ENV	ACNP		\$20,000	\$50,000			\$70,000	
Total For Project 435513.1			\$8,620,000	\$2,470,640	\$3,100,000	\$127,325,559	\$141,516,199	

434477.1 SR-93/I-75 FROM SOUTH OF GRIFFIN RD TO SOUTH OF I-75/I-595 INTERCHANGE PM: Vanita Saini

City: SUNRISE - DAVIE - WESTON

Extra Description: BOLD LANDSCAPE ALSO INCLUDES GRIFFIN RD INTERCHANGE AND ROYAL PALM BLVD INTERCHANGE, AND INCLUDES NEW EB SR-84 SLIP REMAIN LANDSCAPING **Work Mix:** ON APP TO ALIGN WITH THE ROYAL PALM BLVD INTERCHANGE; 421548-1 APP FOR FY 2020 TO ALIGN WITH 436308-1, SEGS B & E RAMP LIMITS TO Cont. Class: DISTRICT LET

I-75 SB. COVERS LIMITS OF I-75 EXPRESS SEGMENTS B & E.

Phase	Fund Code	FY 2020	FY 2021	FY 2022	FY 2023	FY 2024	5 Year Total	Unfunded
P.E.	DDR		\$598,140				\$598,140	
	DIH		\$12,500				\$12,500	
Construction	DDR					\$3,801,512	\$3,801,512	
CEI	DDR					\$570,227	\$570,227	
	DIH					\$171,068	\$171,068	
Total For Project 434477.1			\$610,640			\$4,542,807	\$5,153,447	